JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class VI | Grade 6 (as of 2019-20)
Total No. of Candidates: 32

Local :

Ranking Candidte No. Student Name

1 CAN25411841 ABHINAV KHETAN

2 CAN32365955 SANJANA PHILO CHACKO

3 CAN143319049 SOHAM AMIT PEDNEKAR

4 CAN511718818 SARVAM BHAVESH VORA

4 CAN15531976 UTKARSH CHAKRAVARTY
KRISHI DHARMENDRAKUMAR

6 CAN220118960 MAVANI

7 CAN402419038 MASROOR AHMED KHAN

7 CAN829819041 MAHROOF AHMED KHAN

8 CAN383618920 SAMYAK JAIN

9 CAN569919497 DHRUV NILESH SHAH

10 CAN743019758 KENISHA AGRAWAL

10 CAN21347008 AARNA BHARGAVA

12 CAN576519077 ANIKET RAY

13 CAN694220131 SAKCHAM KUMAR

14 CAN321019097 NAVYAA ANURAG AGARWAL

15 CAN433521053 AADYAA GAHALAUT

16 CANB822219380 RAGHAV N AGARAM

17 CANB810721520 AISHANI BASU

17 CAN97697018 ARYAN AGGARWAL

19 CAN123919533 TEJAS ANAND

20 CAN452619382 JONNALGADDA HAVISH REDDY

Student School

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA

ST. THOMAS RESIDENTIAL
SCHOOL

PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,
BHANDUP

SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR VIDYA
MANDIR

PINNACLE HIGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

NALANDA ACADEMY

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,UNIT-
8,BHUBANESWAR

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,UNIT-
8,BHUBANESWAR

DPS GREATER NOIDA

VIBGYOR ROOTS AND RISE

DPS MATHURA ROAD

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROURKELA
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE
VIBGYOR RISE

HARTMANN COLLEGE, BAREILLY

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR,
HYDERABAD

THE FUTURE FOUNDATION
SCHOOL

DPS ROHINI
CNM SCHOOL

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
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SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
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BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
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PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
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Ranking
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20

23

24
24
26

27

28
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31

Candidte No.

CAN144621258

CAN461121791

CANG614223955

CAN839920479

CAN34207210

CAN353420269

CAN490019196

CAN301020915

CAN584021522

CAN796323492

CAN705023488

Student Name

AKSHAYA SREEKUMAR

ADITYA ARUN VARGHESE

AARUSH SURYANARAYANAN

ADITI GARG

SHAIVI PATHAK

DIKSHITHA VIVEK

YUVRAJ KUMAR SINGH

SOUVIK PAHARI

K.V.RAKSHANSWAMY

AKSH PANKAJ GADA

VIDHISHA DINESH JAIN

Student School

TRIVANDRUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

TRIVANDRUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DEVI ACADEMY SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI -
600087.

MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI

SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR
COLLEGE

ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE
EGRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR
COLLEGE

THE POLYMATH SCHOOL

THE POLYMATH SCHOOL

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



